
MENS JUNIOR DIVISION 242.0
RESULTS

Mens Junior Division 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 234.0 255.0 10

2 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 240.0 240.0 8

3 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 240.0 225.0 6

4 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 235.0 215.0 4

5 Evan Owings Goddard High School 241.4 185.0 2

6 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 235.1 125.0 1

7 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 222.8 115.0 0

Mens Junior Division 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 235.0 365.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 234.0 350.0 8

3 Evan Owings Goddard High School 241.4 340.0 6

4 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 240.0 335.0 4

5 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 240.0 320.0 2

6 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 235.1 195.0 1

7 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 222.8 180.0 0

Mens Junior Division 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 235.0 230.0 10

2 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 240.0 220.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 234.0 175.0 6

4 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 240.0 175.0 4

5 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 222.8 150.0 2

6 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 235.1 105.0 1

7 Evan Owings Goddard High School 241.4 0 0

Mens Junior Division 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 235.0 810.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 234.0 780.0 8

3 Brylee Willis Halstead High School 240.0 765.0 6

4 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 240.0 750.0 4

5 Evan Owings Goddard High School 241.4 525.0 2

6 Atlas Ledesma Wellington Crusaders 222.8 445.0 1

7 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 235.1 425.0 0


